2019 Special Events/Activities at Hartwell Lake

The below information is not updated daily - it is updated approximately every month or as needed. The below
information is to be used as a guide only and is not an advertisement or endorsement of the event or activity.

— There may be events/activities that are pending or otherwise not yet posted and this document could contain
errors. For questions, contact the Hartwell Dam & Lake Office at 888-893-0678.

- Type of : : :
Event / Activity ylglA Location Date |Start Time|End Time
Clemson University
Open Water Swim Meet 3 CU East Beach 6/8/2019 8:00 AM 3:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters 1 Broyles 6/11/2019 6:00 PM 10:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters 1 Broyles 6/18/2019 6:00 PM 10:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters 1 Broyles 6/25/2019 6:00 PM 10:00 PM
6/28/2019
Striper Kings, Inc. 1 Broyles 6/29/2019 7:00 PM 8:00 AM
Lake Hartwell Triathlon 3 Big Oaks 6/29/2019 5:30 AM 1:00 PM
Hart County
Chamber of Commerce Big Oaks & GA
Fireworks Display 3 Side of Dam 6/29/2019 6:00 PM 10:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters 1 Broyles 7/12/2019 7:00 PM 2:00 AM
Hartwell Lake Meals On Big Water Marina
Wheels Poker Run 2 & Hartwell Lake 7/12/2019 11:00 AM 11:00 PM
Hartwell Lake Meals On Big Water Marina
Wheels Poker Run 2 & Hartwell Lake 7/13/2019 9:00 AM 11:00 PM
Cowboy's Castaways 1 Twin Lakes 7127/2019 6:00 PM Midnight
Cowboy's Castaways 1 Twin Lakes 8/24/2019 SL 3:00 PM

**Type of Event:
1: Fishing Tournament
2: Boating Event
3: Recreational Area Event
4: Auditorium Event SL : Safe Light



FLW-BFL Bass Tournament

Tri-City Bassmasters

Tri-City Bassmasters

Cowboy's Castaways

Tri-City Bassmasters

**Type of Event:
1: Fishing Tournament
2: Boating Event
3: Recreational Area Event
4: Auditorium Event

Green Pond

Broyles

Broyles

Twin Lakes

Broyles

9/14/2019
9/15/2019

9/27/2019

5/14/2019

9/21/2019

9/28/2019

5:00 AM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

SL

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

2:00 AM

10:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:00 AM

SL : Safe Light



