## 2019 Special Events/Activities at Hartwell Lake

The below information is not updated daily - it is updated approximately every month or as needed. The below information is to be used as a guide only and is not an advertisement or endorsement of the event or activity. There may be events/activities that are pending or otherwise not yet posted and this document could contain errors. For questions, contact the Hartwell Dam & Lake Office at 888-893-0678.

Event / Activity	Type of E/A	Location	Date	Start Time	End Time
Clemson University Open Water Swim Meet	3	CU East Beach	6/8/2019	8:00 AM	3:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Broyles	6/11/2019	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Broyles	6/18/2019	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Broyles	6/25/2019	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Striper Kings, Inc.	1	Broyles	6/28/2019 6/29/2019	7:00 PM	8:00 AM
Lake Hartwell Triathlon Hart County	3	Big Oaks	6/29/2019	5:30 AM	1:00 PM
Chamber of Commerce Fireworks Display	3	Big Oaks & GA Side of Dam	6/29/2019	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Broyles	7/12/2019	7:00 PM	2:00 AM
Hartwell Lake Meals On Wheels Poker Run	2	Big Water Marina & Hartwell Lake	7/12/2019	11:00 AM	11:00 PM
Hartwell Lake Meals On Wheels Poker Run	2	Big Water Marina & Hartwell Lake	7/13/2019	9:00 AM	11:00 PM
Cowboy's Castaways	1	Twin Lakes	7/27/2019	6:00 PM	Midnight
Cowboy's Castaways	1	Twin Lakes	8/24/2019	SL	3:00 PM

<sup>\*\*</sup>Type of Event:

<sup>1:</sup> Fishing Tournament

<sup>2:</sup> Boating Event

<sup>3:</sup> Recreational Area Event

<sup>4:</sup> Auditorium Event

FLW-BFL Bass Tournament	1	Green Pond	9/14/2019 9/15/2019	5:00 AM	5:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Broyles	9/27/2019	7:00 PM	2:00 AM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Broyles	5/14/2019	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Cowboy's Castaways	1	Twin Lakes	9/21/2019	SL	3:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Broyles	9/28/2019	7:00 PM	2:00 AM

<sup>\*\*</sup>Type of Event:
1: Fishing Tournament
2: Boating Event
3: Recreational Area Event

<sup>4:</sup> Auditorium Event